




Item#

Check 

box Quan Part # Description Notes

Hewlett Packard Items

1 □ 1 QR489A  HP 3PAR StoreServ 7200 16Gb Base SAN Kit 

2 □ 2 QR487A  HP 3PAR 7000 2‐pt 10G iSCSI/FCoE Adapter   

3 □ 18 QR492A 

                                                                              HP

Hard drive ‐ 300 GB ‐ 2.5 ‐ SATA‐600 ‐ 15000 

rpm ‐ for P/N: QR482A QR483A, QR485A   

4 □ 1 QR490A  HP M6710 2.5in 2U SAS Drive Enclosure   

5 □ 18 QR492A 

                                                                              HP 

Hard drive ‐ 300 GB ‐ 2.5 ‐ SATA‐600 ‐ 15000 

rpm ‐ for P/N: QR482A QR483A, QR485A   

6 □ 1 BC745A  HP 3PAR 7200 OS Suite Base LTU   

7 □ 36 BC746A  HP 3PAR 7200 OS Suite Drive LTU   

8 □ 1 BC767A  HP 3PAR 7200 Reporting Suite LTU   

9 □ 1 H1K92A3#RD0 

HP 3Y 4 hr 24x7 Proactive Care SVC 

HP 3PAR 7200 OS Suite Base LTU Supp   

10 □ 1 H1K92A3#RDB 

HP 3Y 4 hr 24x7 Proactive Care SVC 

HP 3PAR 7200 Reporting Suite LTU Supp   

11 □ 1 H1K92A3#RRF 

HP 3Y 4 hr 24x7 Proactive Care SVC 

HP 3PAR StoreServ7200 16Gb Base Kit Supp   

12 □ 36 H1K92A3#S6L 

HP 3Y 4 hr 24x7 Proactive Care SVC 

HP 3PAR 7200 OS Suite Drive LTU Supp   

13 □ 36 H1K92A3#WUS 

HP 3Y 4 hr 24x7 Proactive Care SVC 

HP 3PAR 7000 Drives under 1TB Support   

14 □ 1 H1K92A3#WUW 

HP 3Y 4 hr 24x7 Proactive Care SVC 

HP 3PAR 7000 Drive Enclosure Support   

15 □ 2 H1K92A3#WUX 

HP 3Y 4 hr 24x7 Proactive Care SVC 

HP 3PAR 7000 Adapter Support   

16 □ 2 AJ833A 

Network cable ‐ LC multi‐mode (M) ‐ LC multi‐

mode (M) ‐ 1.6 ft ‐ fiber optic ‐ 50 / 125 

micron ‐ OM3 ‐ for HP 2530, 5120, E5406; 

ProLiant DL360e Gen8; StorageWorks 1/8 G2   

17 □ 2 QK734A 

HP PremierFlex 

Network cable ‐ LC multi‐mode (M) ‐ LC multi‐

mode (M) ‐ 16.4 ft ‐ fiber optic ‐ OM4 ‐ for HP 

SN6000, SN6000B 16Gb; ProLiant DL360e 

Gen8; StorageWorks 8/20q, 8Gb, SN6000   

18 □ 4 AJ716B 

HP B‐Series 

SFP+ transceiver module ‐ Fibre Channel ‐ 

plug‐in module ‐ for P/N: QK713A, QK714A,   

Hewlett Packard Servers 

19 □ 3 670854‐S01 

                                                                            HP

ProLiant DL380p Gen8 

Server ‐ rack‐mountable ‐ 2U ‐ 2‐way ‐ 2 x 

Xeon E5‐2640 / 2.5 GHz ‐RAM 16 GB ‐ SAS ‐ 

hot‐swap 2.5 ‐ no HDD ‐ Matrox G200 ‐ 

20 □ 24 647901‐S21 

                                                                             HP

Low Power kit 

Memory ‐ 16 GB ‐ DIMM 240‐pin ‐ DDR3 ‐ 

1333 MHz / PC3‐10600 ‐ CL9 ‐registered ‐ ECC   

21 □ 6 652605‐S21 

                                                                             HP

Enterprise

Hard drive ‐ 146 GB ‐ hot‐swap ‐ 2.5 SFF ‐ SAS ‐

15000 rpm ‐ Smart Buy ‐ with HP SmartDrive   

22 □ 3 593722‐B21 

NC365T

Network adapter ‐ PCI Express 2.0 x4 low 

profile ‐ Gigabit Ethernet x 4 ‐for ProLiant 

DL385p Gen8, DL560 Gen8, ML310e Gen8,   

23 □ 3 AP770B 

HP 82B

Host bus adapter ‐ PCI Express 2.0 x4 / PCI 

Express x8 low profile ‐ 8Gb Fibre Channel x 2 ‐

for Modular Smart Array P2000 3.5‐in, P2000 

G3; ProLiant DL360e Gen8, DL380p Gen8,   



24 □ 3 512485‐B21 

                                                                           HP

Integrated Lights‐Out Advanced

License + 1 Year 24x7 Support ‐ 1 server ‐ for 

ProLiant BladeSystem ‐ for ProLiant DL360e 

Gen8, DL385p Gen8, DL560 Gen8, ML310e   

25 □ 3 UE894E 

                                                                  

Electronic HP Care Pack 4‐Hour 24x7 Same 

Day Hardware Support

Extended service agreement ‐ parts and labor   

Cisco Switching Components

26 □ 2 WS‐C3750X‐48T‐S 

Switch ‐ managed ‐ 48 x 10/100/1000 ‐ rack‐

mountable 

27 □ 2 CON‐SNTP‐3750X4TS 

SMARTnet Premium 

Extended service agreement ‐ replacement ‐ 

24x7 ‐ 4 h ‐ for P/N:   

28 □ 2 CAB‐STACK‐50CM= 

Stacking cable ‐ 1.6 ft ‐ for Catalyst 3560X‐24, 

3560X‐48, 3750G‐24   

29 □ 2 C3KX‐NM‐10G= 

Cisco 

Expansion module ‐ 10 Gigabit LAN ‐ 2 ports + 

2 x SFP ‐ for Catalyst 3560X‐24, 3560X‐48,   

30 □ 2 SFP‐H10GB‐CU1M= 

                                                                      Cisco

SFP+ Copper Twinax Cable 

Twinaxial cable ‐ SFP+ ‐ SFP+ ‐ 3.3 ft ‐ for 

Catalyst 2960, 2960‐24, 2960‐48, 2960G‐24,   
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